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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.88 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Pankoti Joshi Atul __:___.___ 

4 Nandini Nayak Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Nikita Vispute Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Prachi Talajia Activity __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.9 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

4 Aryaman Nagar AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Eeshan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

7 Pranav Bhojwani Jasudben __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Sarnaik Vibgyor __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Tharwal Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Devansh Mistry CNM __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Purohit GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Khandelwal Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Krish Kherajani Jasudben __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ansh Thamke St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

2 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Himanshu Singh Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Affandi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Atin Deval Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Charul Ghadge Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Sarvesh Paradkar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amaan Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Jai Balan St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

3 Kush Gupta St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Parva Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Kushal Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Sachit Goyal St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

7 Hridant Vakharia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Alisagar Presswala Prime __:___.___ 

2 Yashvardhan Bansal Prime __:___.___ 

3 Nigam Thakker RBK __:___.___ 

4 Harsh Tated Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

5 Ankit Singh Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

6 Mir Pasad RBK __:___.___ 

7 Harryish Acharya Prime __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Natekar Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Savla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Ethan DSouza L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Yash Maliwal Marble Arch __:___.___ 

5 Keenan Fernandes L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Lakshya Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhruv Vasani GD Somani __:___.___ 

2 Shreyans Lodha Greenlawns __:___.___ 

3 Athrav Agarwal 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 
Devanshu 
Khadka 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 Bux Khurana 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

6 Tanick Sanghvi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

7 Jenil Bansali Greenlawns __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanchi Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

2 Kshitij Prabhu City Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Virendra Singh AP Int. __:___.___ 

4 Adham Esmail GD Somani __:___.___ 

5 Tanay Mohite Activity __:___.___ 

6 Anvay Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Yug Choksi CNM __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Roshan Noronha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Barkataki Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

4 
Shashank 
Venkatraman 

Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

5 Saksham Kumar Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

6 Yash Kumar AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Bhambhani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.58 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

3 Pragati Gupta Learners __:___.___ 

4 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

6 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Shivani Khadtare Activity __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shagufta Khan St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Mitiksha Vanja Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Tanisha Shah Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Kritika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 
Muskaan 
Lucknowala 

JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Rasika Loke Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Deesha Vaidya 
St. Marys 
ICSE 

__:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 Miloni Berchmas Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

3 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Megha Chauthai St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Arushi Shah St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

6 Niharika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Jhelum Mehta Ryan Malad __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ankita Ghosh L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Sania Pandit L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Nidhi Kataria RBK __:___.___ 

4 S. Shubhashree Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Yukta Kapoor Riverdale __:___.___ 

6 Ira Sethi Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Samta Shankar L. Podar __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

2 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Kimaya Shahi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 ArshiaKaur Vijan Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Varsha Shankar City Intl. __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jahnvi Valiyaparambil Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

4 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Pratyusha Dasgupta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Lavisha Motwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Ritika Changulani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

6 Rohina Gandhi Activity __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.40 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.89 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naina Gurung Atul __:___.___ 

3 Sanskriti Singh Atul __:___.___ 

4 Nandini Nayak Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Gauri Desai L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Sana Desai Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshu Khadka 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

2 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 
Pradyumna 
Sharma 

L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 
Dhanayush 
Raninga 

Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Eeshan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

7 Devansh Mistry CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Sarnaik Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Thapar AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Parth Sanghvi CNM __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Khandelwal Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Anvay Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Roshan Noronha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Siddharth Karnad AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jai Balan St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Mehlam Ghadially St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

3 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Rahul Patil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Charul Ghadge Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Paradkar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

7 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ethan DSouza L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Harsh Tated Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

3 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Hridant Vakharia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Amaan Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Keenan Fernandes L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Natekar Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Savla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Affandi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Lakshya Singh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruv Vasani GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Jay Rathod Greenlawns __:___.___ 

4 Swastik Singh Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Shreyans Lodha Greenlawns __:___.___ 

6 Nirmal Shinkar GD Somani __:___.___ 

7 Adham Esmail GD Somani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.59 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pratyusha Dasgupta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

2 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

3 Kritika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

7 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arushi Shah St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Nidhee Shah Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Sanjana Hattangadi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Rohina Gandhi Activity __:___.___ 

7 Harshi Timbadia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samta Shankar L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Ira Sethi Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

6 S. Shubhashree Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

7 Sania Pandit L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Shahana 
Santanu 

Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 ArshiaKaur Vijan Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Ankita Ghosh L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Niyati Wakade Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Bist 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kimaya Shahi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Shaurya Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Mehek Surana Greenlawns __:___.___ 

6 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.5 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Aamir Arsiwala Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 VivaanSingh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Chaitanya Rangnekar VCW AVM __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gairik Mukherjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

2 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Rishabh Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Ranjai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Vinit Mane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Hamza Poonawalla Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harsh Savla VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Karim Patan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Brijraj Shetty Prime __:___.___ 

4 Rizwan Baig Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Siddesh Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Varun Dave Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Armen Dey Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Pranav Karukayil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Arya Punjabi Prime __:___.___ 

5 Airyaman Master VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Jaiswal Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Sashreek Chatterjee St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rajiv Nair Prime __:___.___ 

2 Rasik Shyam Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

4 Krish Parekh St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Sounic Akkaraju Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

7 Shrey Bihana Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Parth Majithia Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Daiwik Chugh Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Manas Ghorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Vansh Pandya L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Tanuj Pandey Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Tarun Kundnani Jankidevi __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Udit Mody Greenlawns __:___.___ 

2 Aks Khurana 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

3 Parth Kini 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 Arjun Deokar Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 
Siddhant 
Vashishta 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

6 Arnav Agarwal 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

7 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gulzar Latif City Intl. __:___.___ 

2 Medhat Hassan GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Om Kadakia Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Shetty Greenlawns __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Vansh Jogani GD Somani __:___.___ 

7 Shanay Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 9 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 

3 Nilay Satwani Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Sumeet Motwani CNM __:___.___ 

5 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Masand Beacon High __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 10 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Paranjay Gulati AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Guransh Anand AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Arya Merchant AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

6 Manit Gandhi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.54 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 
Vedika 
Makhija 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Antara Mehere 
Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

4 
Ananya 
Mehere 

Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

5 
Tanishka 
Singhania 

JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Sneha 
Mulchandani 

Beacon High __:___.___ 

2 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

3 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 
Khushi 
Deshmukh 

Queen Mary __:___.___ 

5 Naomi Patil Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Neha Amin Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Mythili Mulani Jamnabai __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishrat Singh St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Sanika Satoskar Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Aashleesha Khanna VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Dipali Pawar Vishwajyot __:___.___ 

5 Anoushka Rege Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Sonya Amin Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Manya Aggarwal St. Gregorius __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anya Tyagi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Tulip Bhatia Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Mahi Rane L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Diva Sheth St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Mahecq Chugh Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Sara Pradhan Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Stuti Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Rhea Thakur AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Shreya Kodi 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 
Karishma 
Prasanna 

Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Paree Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Oishee Banerjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Riyah Amin Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

5 Vaishnevi Jumaani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Soumya Tiwari AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Harshita Kabra AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.90 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Prachi Talajia Activity __:___.___ 

4 Shomira Sanyal CD Saraf __:___.___ 

5 Shivani Mistry Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.11 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

2 Harshvardhan Erande Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Khandeparkar D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Nagar AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Keenan Fernandes L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Amaan Mukadam Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Devansh Mistry CNM __:___.___ 

4 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Purohit GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Anvay Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Yashvardhan Bansal Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mehlam Ghadially St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

2 Himanshu Singh Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Manas Shringare Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Ethan DSouza L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Krish Kherajani Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Hriday Solanki Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Raj Rathod St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Savla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Ganesh Naik Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Hridant Vakharia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

4 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Jai Balan St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

6 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruv Vasani GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Tanick Sanghvi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

4 Bux Khurana Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Athrav Agarwal Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Jenil Bansali Greenlawns __:___.___ 

7 Adham Esmail GD Somani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryan Bhambhani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Yash Kumar AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

6 Roshan Noronha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Siddharth Karnad AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.60 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

2 Muskan Saxena Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Saumya Seth VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Lucknowala JB Petit __:___.___ 

7 Megha Chauthai St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

2 Kimaya Shahi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Samta Shankar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Niharika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

5 Sania Pandit L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Ankita Ghosh L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

 

 
Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rohina Gandhi Activity __:___.___ 

2 Sanjana Hattangadi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Reva Sankhe AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Vidhi Sehgal AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Sharicka Zutshi AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

6 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Lavisha Motwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.42 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.91 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.12 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaman Nagar AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Thakkar Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

7 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raj Rathod 
St. Marys 
ICSE 

__:___.___ 

2 Ayaan Affandi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

3 Eeshan Asodekar CNM __:___.___ 

4 
Harshvardhan 
Erande 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Singh VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Rahul Patil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devanshu Khadka 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

3 Aiyan Warsi Prime __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Aayush Rathod Singhania __:___.___ 

6 
Rohit 
Katedeshmukh 

North Point __:___.___ 
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7 Athrav Agarwal 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Kumar AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Ambani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Tanick Sanghvi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

5 Jenil Bansali Greenlawns __:___.___ 

6 Sanchi Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.61 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Megha Chauthai St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Ishani Kumar CNM __:___.___ 

3 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Gupta Learners __:___.___ 

7 Muskaan Lucknowala JB Petit __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anoushka Kasliwal D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

4 Arushi Shah St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Shahana Santanu 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kritika Changlani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Harshi Shroff CNM __:___.___ 

6 Lavisha Motwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.6 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Ranjai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Gairik Mukherjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

7 Hamza Poonawalla Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddesh Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Karim Patan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Neil Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Rizwan Baig Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Patel Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Sheriff L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Vinit Mane Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sounic Akkaraju Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

2 Krish Parekh St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

3 Airyaman Master VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Aryaman Shah Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Harsh Savla VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

7 Billal Suleman St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vardhan Shorewala D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Manas Ghorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Rasik Shyam Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Tanuj Pandey Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Vansh Jogani GD Somani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aks Khurana 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

2 Parth Kini 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

3 Arjun Deokar Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Arya Merchant AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Shayan Bachani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 
Siddhant 
Vashishta 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 Om Ranjalkar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruv Zaveri D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Udit Mody Greenlawns __:___.___ 
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5 Aditya Shetty Greenlawns __:___.___ 

6 Om Kadakia Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Guransh Anand AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Ameya Kulkarni Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Masand Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Aaron Suchitha Beacon High __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.55 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Stuti Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

5 Antara Mehere Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

6 Naomi Patil Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

2 Vibha Kaushik St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Vyapak VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Sunaina Kaul AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Dipali Pawar Vishwajyot __:___.___ 

6 Saniya Shetty Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Pankti Dedhia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neha Amin Gokuldham __:___.___ 

2 Sara Pradhan 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Deshmukh Queen Mary __:___.___ 

5 Mahi Rane L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Tulip Bhatia 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 
Karishma 
Prasanna 

Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Oishee Banerjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

2 Sneha Mulchandani Beacon High __:___.___ 

3 Jispa Doshi D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Paree Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Shah CNM __:___.___ 

7 Riyah Amin Beacon High __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.43 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Karan Hiranandani L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Pulah Dhandekar Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.92 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Tanvi Desai Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.13 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kushal Shah St. Johns __:___.___ 

2 Soham Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Thakkar Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

6 Krish Mehta Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Ansh Thamke St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Rohit 
Katedeshmukh 

North Point __:___.___ 

2 Aiyan Warsi Prime __:___.___ 

3 Kartik Gupta 
Ryan 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

4 Sachit Goyal St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Aayush Rathod Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Divyansh Rastogi 
Ryan 
Goregaon 

__:___.___ 

7 Aarssh Chhetri Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirmal Shinkar GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Shreyas Raman Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Bux Khurana Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Samarth Anand GD Somani __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddharth Karnad AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Parth Sanghvi CNM __:___.___ 

4 Yug Choksi CNM __:___.___ 

5 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

6 Sanchi Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.62 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanuja Desai Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

3 Vanshika Shah Shishuvan __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Shruti Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

6 Sarah Sayyed Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Meera Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Swasti Mishra Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.44 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Karan Hiranandani L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Shyam Panchal Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.93 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Saumya Singh Atul __:___.___ 

4 Nandini Nayak Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Gauri Desai L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.15 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nathan Patrao St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

3 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Charul Ghadge Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

7 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.64 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Meera Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Harshi Timbadia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

7 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swasti Mishra Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 S. Shubhashree Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Sarah Sayyed Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shiv Karnani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Hamza Poonawalla Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 VivaanSingh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Aamir Arsiwala Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Chaitanya Rangnekar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

7 Gaurav Dewali Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

2 Meher Kolhe Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 Siddesh Shetty Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Gairik Mukherjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Smayan Shetty Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Arnav Agarwal Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Paranjay Gulati AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Purkayastha Beacon High __:___.___ 

3 Anurag Tawde CNM __:___.___ 

4 Udit Mody Greenlawns __:___.___ 

5 Medhat Hassan GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Reuben Saldanha Beacon High __:___.___ 
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7 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Billal Suleman St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Muditt Khurana St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

3 Varun Tripathi Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Manit Gandhi AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Airyaman Master VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Pranav Karukayil Thakur Public __:___.___ 

7 Krish Parekh St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zeeshan Sayed Prime __:___.___ 

2 Kamaal Patan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Sounic Akkaraju Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

7 Moalik Shrivastav Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bharat Gagwani Jasudben __:___.___ 

2 Tanuj Pandey Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Adish Tarapore L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Yash Bokarey Prime __:___.___ 

5 Vansh Pandya L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Khot L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Daiwik Chugh Jasudben __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.56 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

2 Neha Amin Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 
Tanishka 
Singhania 

JB Petit __:___.___ 

5 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Antara Mehere 
Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

7 Khushi Deshmukh Queen Mary __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pankti Dedhia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Dipali Pawar Vishwajyot __:___.___ 

3 Zanai Bhosle D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Keya Mody Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Alifia Bandukwala JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Sunaina Kaul AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Tanishi Faria St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sara Pradhan Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Mahi Rane L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Diva Sheth St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

5 Saee Sukale Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

6 Rashi Sanghvi Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Anya Tyagi Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshita Kabra AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Sia Harsingani D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Shreya Kodi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Rhea Thakur AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Oishee Banerjee AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Singh AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.49 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.98 4 x 100 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.45 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Mahir Raitani Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.94 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Shomira Sanyal CD Saraf __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.16 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ganesh Naik Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Khandeparkar D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Harshvardhan Erande Gokuldham __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.65 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Vanshika Shah Shishuvan __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.46 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pulah Dhandekar Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Karan Hiranandani L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.95 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.17 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aayush Rathod Singhania __:___.___ 

2 Amit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Mahajan AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.66 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

4 Radhika Gawde St. Johns __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.8 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neil Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 VivaanSingh Dua Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 Chaitanya Rangnekar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Neev Shetty Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Aamir Arsiwala Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Vivek Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Yash Patki Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Sheriff L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Rasik Shyam Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Mande Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Adit Bajaj AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Karim Patan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Lulu Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Kamaal Patan Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Guransh Anand AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

2 Rhythm Relekar Avalon __:___.___ 

3 Daiwik Chugh Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Adish Tarapore L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Manas Ghorge Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Bharat Gagwani Jasudben __:___.___ 

7 Vivan Kaushik AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aks Khurana Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 Parth Kini Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Arya Merchant AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

5 Anubrot Ghose AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Om Ranjalkar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Om Kadakia Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Jashn Bhagat Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Lingsur Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Dhruv Zaveri D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.57 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 10  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Tiwari Prime __:___.___ 

2 Gayatri Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

3 Sana Gaya Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Mehere 
Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

5 
Tanishka 
Singhania 

JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Naomi Patil Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 Mythili Mulani Jamnabai __:___.___ 



8th Mumbai Inter ISC / ICSE Aquatic Championship 2011  

Event schedule for Saturday 27-Aug-2011 

Venue: Ozone Swimming Pool                                                                                                                    12 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ananya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 Stuti Daga D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Shreya Kodi 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 Rashi Sanghvi Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Anya Tyagi 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

6 Karishma Prasanna Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

7 
Mihika 
Chhawehhabria 

AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.47 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Pulah Dhandekar Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.96 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 19  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Prachi Talajia Activity __:___.___ 

4 Shomira Sanyal CD Saraf __:___.___ 

5 Gauri Desai L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.18 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ganesh Naik Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Dhanayush Raninga Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Arnav Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.67 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Pragati Gupta Learners __:___.___ 

4 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 
Anisha 
Bhattacharya 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.48 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay 
- Boys Under 19  

No entries 

 
SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.97 4 x 100 M. Free Style Relay 
- Girls Under 19  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.49 EVENT NO.14 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raj Rathod 
St. Marys 
ICSE 

__:___.___ 

2 Ishaan Nagarkatti Jasudben __:___.___ 

3 Siddharth Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Siddharth Thakkar Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

7 
Vedant 
Khandeparkar 

D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aarssh Chhetri Prime __:___.___ 

4 Mehlam Ghadially St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

5 Ansh Thamke St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Rohit Katedeshmukh North Point __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Yug Choksi CNM __:___.___ 

4 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Raman Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

6 Yash Mehta CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.50 EVENT NO.63 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swasti Mishra Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Harshi Timbadia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

4 Vanshika Shah Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Sarah Sayyed Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

 


